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Description

201901040000
03430

01/04/2019
11:09:18

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

27 26 Lot#:111
Book:27 Pg:26
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 2

201901250000
27240

01/25/2019
02:57:06

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantee DEEDS HAMNER
LINDSAY
REBEKAH

6 25 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:25
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES 6TH
SECTOR

201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

36 5 Lot#:103
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

36 115 Lot#:4 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE I

201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

29 32 Lot#:18
Book:29 Pg:32
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR II
PHASE II

201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

41 114 Lot#:87
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

41 114 Lot#:85
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

27 137 Lot#:389
Book:27
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 1

201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

15 47 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:47
Sub:PARK
PLACE

201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

41 114 Lot#:86
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II



201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

34 16 Lot#:43
Book:34 Pg:16
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 1ST
SECTOR

201902120000
45590

02/12/2019
01:13:56

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

37 51 Lot#:59
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201902130000
47090

02/13/2019
01:33:39

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

17 85 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE V

201902250000
58720

02/25/2019
02:14:29

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantee DEEDS HUFF GARY
SCOTT

36 6 Lot#:40
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
PARCEL B

201902210000
54940

02/21/2019
08:29:59

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantee DEEDS HALE NATHAN
ALAN

9 116 Lot#:27 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:116
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR
PHASE NO 2

201903190000
88230

03/19/2019
02:16:33

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantee DEEDS GIPSON
CASSIE R

22 143 Lot#:80
Book:22
Pg:143
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
SECTOR

201903260000
96900

03/26/2019
03:29:55

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

17 59 Lot#:31
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR

201904040001
08150

04/04/2019
08:10:28

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantee DEEDS STRICKLAND
HALEY

24 49 Lot#:38
Book:24 Pg:49
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE
2

201904020001
03800

04/02/2019
08:09:57

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantee DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

12 20 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:20 Sub:OAK
GLEN 2ND
SECTOR 1ST
ADDITION



201905080001
56240

05/08/2019
03:49:45

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

22 143 Lot#:80
Book:22
Pg:143
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
SECTOR

201905080001
56240

05/08/2019
03:49:45

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I 2018 01
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201905010001
44140

05/01/2019
11:28:58

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I LLC

33 25 Lot#:301
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

201905010001
44150

05/01/2019
11:28:59

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

12 20 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:20 Sub:OAK
GLEN 2ND
SECTOR 1ST
ADDITION

201905100001
58570

05/10/2019
08:23:09

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201905060001
52240

05/06/2019
04:03:16

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
SMA I LLC

33 25 Instr
#:20190501000
144140

Lot#:301
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

201905060001
52250

05/06/2019
04:03:17

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

12 20 Instr
#:20190501000
144150

Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:20 Sub:OAK
GLEN 2ND
SECTOR 1ST
ADDITION

201905060001
52250

05/06/2019
04:03:17

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Instr
#:20190501000
144150

Other:SEE
INST

201906260002
26050

06/26/2019
07:56:45

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantee LIEN KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

34 16 Lot#:43
Book:34 Pg:16
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS 1ST
SECTOR

201901040000
03430

01/04/2019
11:09:18

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

7 159 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:159
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 3

201901080000
08490

01/08/2019
02:20:59

CONREX
MASTER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

0 0 Lot#:9 Blk:77
Book:0 Pg:0
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


