Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= CONREX MASTER LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901040000 03430	01/04/2019 11:09:18	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			27	26		Lot#:111 Book:27 Pg:26 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 2
201901250000 27240	01/25/2019 02:57:06	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HAMNER LINDSAY REBEKAH			6	25		Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:25 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES 6TH SECTOR
201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			36	5		Lot#:103 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			36	115		Lot#:4 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE I
201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			29	32		Lot#:18 Book:29 Pg:32 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR II PHASE II
201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			41	114		Lot#:87 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			41	114		Lot#:85 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			27	137		Lot#:389 Book:27 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 1
201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			15	47		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:47 Sub:PARK PLACE
201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			41	114		Lot#:86 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II

201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		34	16	Lot#:43 Book:34 Pg:16 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 1ST SECTOR
201902120000 45590	02/12/2019 01:13:56	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		37	51	Lot#:59 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201902130000 47090	02/13/2019 01:33:39	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		17	85	Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE V
201902250000 58720	02/25/2019 02:14:29	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HUFF GARY SCOTT		36	6	Lot#:40 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE PARCEL B
201902210000 54940	02/21/2019 08:29:59	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HALE NATHAN ALAN		9	116	Lot#:27 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:116 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH SECOND SECTOR PHASE NO 2
201903190000 88230	03/19/2019 02:16:33	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	GIPSON CASSIE R		22	143	Lot#:80 Book:22 Pg:143 Sub:WYNDHA M WILKERSON SECTOR
201903260000 96900	03/26/2019 03:29:55	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		17	59	Lot#:31 Book:17 Pg:59 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE FIRST SECTOR
201904040001 08150	04/04/2019 08:10:28	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	STRICKLAND HALEY		24	49	Lot#:38 Book:24 Pg:49 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE 2
201904020001 03800	04/02/2019 08:09:57	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS		12	20	Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:20 Sub:OAK GLEN 2ND SECTOR 1ST ADDITION

201905080001 56240	05/08/2019 03:49:45	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		22	143		Lot#:80 Book:22 Pg:143 Sub:WYNDHA M
201905080001 56240	05/08/2019 03:49:45	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I 2018 01 OPERATING COMPANY LLC					Other:SEE INST
201905010001 44140	05/01/2019 11:28:58	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I LLC		33	25		Lot#:301 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
201905010001 44150	05/01/2019 11:28:59	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC		12	20		Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:20 Sub:OAK GLEN 2ND SECTOR 1ST ADDITION
201905100001 58570	05/10/2019 08:23:09	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC					Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201905060001 52240	05/06/2019 04:03:16	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL SMA I LLC		33	25	Instr #:20190501000 144140	Lot#:301 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
201905060001 52250	05/06/2019 04:03:17	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC		12	20	Instr #:20190501000 144150	Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:20 Sub:OAK GLEN 2ND SECTOR 1ST ADDITION
201905060001 52250	05/06/2019 04:03:17	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC				Instr #:20190501000 144150	Other:SEE INST
201906260002 26050	06/26/2019 07:56:45	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantee	LIEN	KINSALE GARDENS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		34	16		Lot#:43 Book:34 Pg:16 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS 1ST SECTOR
201901040000 03430	01/04/2019 11:09:18	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC		7	159		Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:159 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 3
201901080000 08490	01/08/2019 02:20:59	CONREX MASTER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		0	0		Lot#:9 Blk:77 Book:0 Pg:0 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA